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RP0011 - Alcoholic Beverage Beer Recapitulation Comparative Report

Month: December Fiscal Year: 2021

Beer

Cigarette Tax Stamp
Sales

December 2020
7,199,350.85
13,536,000.00
Allegany

Anne Arundel
Baltimore
Baltimore City
Calvert
Caroline
Carroll

Cecil

Charles
Dorchester
Frederick
Garrett
Harford
Howard

Kent
Montgomery
Prince Georges
Queen Annes
Somerset

St Marys
Talbot
Washington
Wicomico
Worcester

Totals

Monthly Comparison
Deliveries Statewide

December 2019
6,182,550.00

13,537,500.00

Deliveries by Political Subdivision

Beer

Difference % of Change
1,016,800.85 16.45%
(1,500.00) 0.01%

Other Beer Products

132,075.28 9,561.34
903,832.10 24,901.50
924,909.54 31,599.14
527,595.54 10,849.74
108,793.28 175.66
49,692.70 2,061.17
276,168.08 12,123.60
197,387.81 5,824.76
117,942.83 154.59
54,517.33 1,623.83
389,363.79 35,734.21
69,437.67 3,053.96
354,412.73 11,646.25
267,085.91 9,685.97
32,153.78 917.61
966,273.55 6,932.86
819,162.46 3,384.94
77,575.91 4,260.54
27,015.61 2,092.17
117,840.24 7,795.06
59,347.73 1,923.99
226,554.84 19,392.79
151,894.63 17,166.92
114,368.20 11,186.71
6,965,401.54 233,949.31
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RP0011 - Alcoholic Beverage Beer Recapitulation Comparative Report

Month: December Fiscal Year: 2021

Beer

Cigarette Tax Stamp

Sales

Fiscal Year to Date

Deliveries Statewide

FY 2021 FY 2020 Difference
46,977,050.29 36,859,897.00 10,117,153.29
79,026,000.00 79,845,000.00 (819,000.00)
Deliveries by Political Subdivision
County Beer Other Beer Products
Allegany 815,195.67
Anne Arundel 5,111,080.99
Baltimore 5,961,573.81
Baltimore City 3,643,389.86
Calvert 930,757.85
Caroline 288,947.69
Carroll 1,734,457.85
Cecil 1,177,945.00
Charles 1,083,152.00
Dorchester 312,146.71
Frederick 2,105,566.87
Garrett 460,333.85
Harford 1,919,129.89
Howard 1,721,146.79
Kent 202,575.80
Montgomery 5,282,025.90
Prince Georges 6,104,515.12
Queen Annes 473,777.93
Somerset 181,760.66
St Marys 988,921.26
Talbot 354,847.84
Washington 1,279,394.98
Wicomico 959,567.19
Worcester 1,478,122.98
Totals 44,570,334.49

% of Change
27.45%

-1.03%

61,460.63
155,883.19
193,363.90
308,404.54

99,942.46

15,992.58

76,446.84

52,343.09

66,189.47

11,918.81
235,821.72

31,544.04

94,978.11

60,614.55

10,137.68

44,504.23
133,474.29

80,732.42

15,037.00
114,880.77

17,704.96
119,443.34
128,197.54
277,699.64

2,406,715.80
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